
Members will receive tax forms (1099-INT) if dividends
earned equal $10 or more.
Visit broadviewfcu.com/taxinformation for additional
assistance.

** DO NOT MAIL **
HILL COUNTRY CLOGGERS OF HOOSICK NY INC
46 BUCK RD
TROY NY 12180

 

SUMMARY OF DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS

Acct Beginning
Balance

Deposits Withdrawals Ending
Balance

Dividends
For Period

Dividends
YTD

x0002 8,651.29 340.00 2,274.48 6,716.81 0.00 0.00
x0803 2,069.11 0.00 0.00 2,069.37 0.26 3.08
TOTAL 10,720.40 340.00 2,274.48 8,786.18 0.26 3.08
YTD Dividends: $3.08

SHARE DRAFT - 1691190002
Date Transaction Description Transaction Balance

Amount

Previous Balance $8,651.29
12/07 Deposit Check 58.00 8,709.29
12/07 Deposit Cash 6.00 8,715.29
12/07 Deposit Cash and Check 30.00 8,745.29
12/07 Deposit Cash 28.00 8,773.29
12/13 Check 188 -1,832.76 6,940.53
12/15 Check 187 -331.50 6,609.03
12/16 Deposit Cash 10.00 6,619.03
12/16 Deposit Cash 8.00 6,627.03
12/16 Deposit Cash 8.00 6,635.03
12/16 Deposit Cash 20.00 6,655.03
12/19 Deposit Check 68.00 6,723.03
12/19 Over Counter Check 807 -68.00 6,655.03
12/19 Check 189 -42.22 6,612.81
12/21 Deposit Cash 36.00 6,648.81
12/28 Deposit Check#807 clring error correction 68.00 6,716.81

Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.00%
For the period from 12/01 through 12/31
New Balance $6,716.81
Dividends YTD: $0.00
Average Daily Balance: $7,472.17

SHARE DRAFT SUMMARY

Check# Date Amount Check# Date Amount

187 12/15/2023 331.50
188 12/13/2023 1,832.76

189 12/19/2023 42.22
807* 12/19/2023 68.00

*Indicates a break in check sequence.

MINT SHARE - 1695580803
Date Transaction Description Transaction Balance

Amount

Previous Balance $2,069.11
12/30 Eff. 12-31 Dividend Credit 0.26 2,069.37

Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.15%
For the period from 12/01 through 12/31
New Balance $2,069.37

700 Patroon Creek Blvd.
Albany, NY 12206

800-727-3328
www.broadviewfcu.com

To verify pre-authorized transfers or to notify us of suspected errors in your statement, direct your inquiries to Broadview Federal Credit Union at
the address or telephone number listed on the top of this statement.
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MINT SHARE - 1695580803 CONT
Date Transaction Description Transaction Balance

Amount

Dividends YTD: $3.08
Average Daily Balance: $2,069.11
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